EQUIVALENT 13-26 Watt CFL
AVERAGE RATED LIFE 25,000 hrs
HOUSING Plastic
BASE Universal
for 2-pin diagonal and 4-pin sockets
POWER 90-277V, 60Hz
LENS Frosted
BEAM 320°

For the most up-to-date specifications, visit kobielectric.com.
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W)
Equals
(W)
Base
(Universal) Lens
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Case
Quantity
K0N4 LED-700-PL-G24-5.5-27-MV-NB 8 13W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 2700 700 79 No 320° 24
K0N5 LED-700-PL-G24-5.5-41-MV-NB 8 13W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 4100 700 83 No 320° 24
K3N8 LED-700-PL-G24-5.5-50-MV-NB 8 13W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 5000 700 84 No 320° 24
K9L9 LED-1000-PL-G24-5.5-27-MV-NB 11 18W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 2700 1000 81 No 320° 24
K0L1 LED-1000-PL-G24-5.5-41-MV-NB 11 18W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 4100 1000 83 No 320° 24
K3N9 LED-1000-PL-G24-5.5-50-MV-NB 11 18W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 5000 1000 84 No 320° 24
5.5"
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W)
Equals
(W)
Base
(Universal) Lens
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Case
Quantity
K0L4 LED-1400-PL-4P-6.5-27-MV-NB 15 26W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 2700 1400 78 No 320° 24
K0L5 LED-1400-PL-4P-6.5-41-MV-NB 15 26W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 4100 1400 84 No 320° 24
K4N0 LED-1400-PL-4P-6.5-50-MV-NB 15 26W CFL G24 Frosted 90-277 5000 1400 84 No 320° 24
  1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
6.5"
2-pin
Diagonal